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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
29/09/2024 - 11:12 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 36.09 485
2. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 36.60 465
3. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 36.69 462
4. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 38.07 413
5. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 38.75 392
6. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 39.09 382
7. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 41.20 326
8. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 42.56 296
9. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 43.87 270

10. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 43.95 268
11. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 43.99 268
12. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 46.69 224
13. KARNER Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 48.32 202

DSQ LEISSOO Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 35.36 516
2. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 40.45 345
3. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 41.08 329
4. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 42.50 297
5. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 43.24 282
6. LEMBKE Liine Lotta 09 Spordiklubi Nord 51.92 163

Open

1. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.11 527
2. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 35.36 516
3. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 36.09 485
4. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 36.60 465
5. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 36.69 462
6. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 37.16 444
7. LUTS Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 37.61 429
8. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 38.07 413
9. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 38.75 392

10. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 39.09 382
11. MIKKER Pauline 08 Tuk 40.28 349
12. PALL Triinu 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.34 347
13. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 40.45 345
14. JOGI Emili 10 Parnu Spordikool 41.08 329
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 28 - 29/9/2024

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 41.20 326
16. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 42.50 297
17. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 42.56 296
18. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 43.24 282
19. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 43.87 270
20. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 43.95 268
21. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 43.99 268
22. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 46.69 224
23. ALAS Greete 08 Spordiklubi Nord 47.73 209
24. KARNER Kaja 13 Spordiklubi Nord 48.32 202
25. LEMBKE Liine Lotta 09 Spordiklubi Nord 51.92 163

DSQ LEISSOO Desiree 11 Spordiklubi Nord
32 - II.7.6 Did not touch at the turn with both hands; separated; simultaneously


